
[List of Participants] 전부 

NO  Country Name Job Position E-mail

1 1.Australia Ms Vandana Singh Senior Director Vandana.Singh@anao.gov.au

2 2.Bangladesh Mrs Tanzila Chowdhury Director tanzila_c@yahoo.com

3 Mr Tshering Kezang Auditor General tkezang@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

4 Mrs Sonam Delma Deputy Chief ICT Officer sdelma@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

5 Ms Samdrup Dolma Audit Officer sdolma@bhutanaudit.gov.bt

6 4.Brazil Mr Marcelo Nascimento Barbosa Auditor marcelonb@tcu.gov.br

7 5.Cambodia Mr Chhay Nuppakun Department Director chea_sophat@yahoo.com, nuppakunc@yahoo.com

8 Mr LU Tao Deputy Director CNAO@audit.gov.cn

9 Mr YIN Qiang Deputy Director yinqiang@audit.gov.cn

10 Mr Manuel Angel Ortega Expert Supervisor maortega@contraloria.gob.ec

11 Ms María Augusta Recalde Expert Supervisor mrecalde@contraloria.gob.ec

12 8.Fiji Mr Ajay Nand Auditor General ajay.nand@govnet.gov.fj

13 Mr David Shavgulidze Head of IT Audit Unit dshavgulidze@sao.ge

14 Ms Marika Natsvlishvili Head of State Budget Analysis & Strategic Planning Department mnatsvlishvili@sao.ge

15 Mr Girsheli Chokhonelidze Senior IT Auditor gchokhonelidze@sao.ge

16 Ms Taia Tsiskarauli IT auditor taiatsiskarauli@sao.ge

17 Mr Shashi Kant Sharma Comptroller and Auditor General cag@cag.gov.in

18 Mr Anadi Misra Secretary to the Comptroller and Auditor General mishraA@cag.gov.in

19 Mr Subramanian Krishnan Sangaran Director General subhu66@gmail.com

20 Mr Bahrullah Akbar Vice Chairman asosai@bpk.go.id

21 Mrs Sri Mulyani Secretary of Board Member Sri.Mulyani0829@bpk.go.id

22 Mrs Ria Anugriani Director of IT Bureau Ria.anugriani@bpk.go.id

23 Ms Zikra International Relations Officer zikra@bpk.go.id, ms.zikra@gmail.com 

24 Mr Anthon Merdiansyah Head of Secretariat of Vice Chairman anthon.merdiansyah@bpk.go.id

25 12.Iran Mr Gholamreza Bazgosha Deputy Director General bazgosha51@yahoo.com, pria@dmk.ir

26 Mr Hideki Fujii Director liaison@jbaudit.go.jp

27 Mr Masahiro Amitani Assistant Auditor liaison@jbaudit.go.jp

28 14.Kiribati Mr Lucas Paul Tatireta Senior IT Auditor lucas@knao.gov.ki

29 Mrs Sumaia Jaber Al-Ghurair IT Specialist training@sabq8.org, president@sabq8.org

30 Ms Meriam Jassim Al-Hassawi  Senior Information Technologist training@sabq8.org, president@sabq8.org

31 Mrs Rawan Barak Al-Subaie  Auditor training@sabq8.org, president@sabq8.org

32 16.Malaysia Mr Allias Alwi Director allias@audit.gov.my

33 17.Pakistan Ms Madeeha Maqbool Assistant Director madeehamaqbool@gmail.com

34 18.Poland Mr Paweł Jan Banaś Advisor to President Pawel.banas@nik.gov.pl, danuta.wasniewska@nik.gov.pl

35 19.Qatar Mr Fahad Mohamed Al-Mansoori Director of IT Audit Department Fahad.almansoori@sab.gov.qa

36 Mr Ho Jinwon Senior Researcher koreasai@korea.kr

37 Mr Kim Hyun Pyo Director koreasai@korea.kr

38 Mr Alexander Narukavnikov Director intrel@ach.gov.ru

39 Ms Olga Pankova Deputy Head Pankova_ov@ach.gov.ru

40 Ms Olga Terekhina Deputy Head terehina@ach.gov.ru

41 Mr Laurien Ukurikiyimfura Senior Principal IT Auditor lauk@oag.gov.rw, ukulaurien45@gmail.com

42 Mr Edson Gato Principal IT Auditor edga@oag.gov.rw, edgat2000@yahoo.com

43 Ms Catharina Petronella Ferreira Business Executive anitaf@agsa.co.za, shanthineec@agsa.co.za 

44 Mr Phere Jacob Motau Manager PhereM@agsa.co.za 

45 Mr Davut Özkul Director of  IT&ITA Department int.relations@sayistay.gov.tr

46 Mr İhsan Çulhaci Principal Auditor int.relations@sayistay.gov.tr

47 25.USA Mr Madhav Panwar Senior Level Technologist (Director) PanwarM@gao.gov

48 Mrs Phales Chilala Phiri Deputy Auditor General bmpatisha@yahoo.com

49 Mr Brighton Mpatisha Principal Auditor bmpatisha@yahoo.com

50  Observer) AFROSAI-E Mr Fredrick Musenge Bobo IT Audit Manager fredrickb@afrosai-e.org.za  

51 Observer) ISACA Prof. Krishna Seeburn ISACA / WGITA Liaison Seeburn.k@gmail.com

52 Observer) ISACA Mr Barkley Hill Joe Manager, Global Partnerships jbarkley@isaca.org

53 Mr László Domokos President international@asz.hu

54 Mr Bálint Tamás Vargha trainee auditor international@asz.hu

3.Bhutan

6.China

7.Ecuador

9.Georgia

10.India

11.Indonesia

13.Japan

15.Kuwait

20.Republic of Korea

Special Invitee) Hungary

21.Russia

22.Rwanda

23.South Africa

24.Turkey

26.Zambia
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